
 

 

ST JOSEPH”S CHURCH, CHESTER 

LECTOR AND EUCHARISTIC MINISTER SCHEDULE 

OCTOBER AND NOVEMBER 2025 

 

DAY  DATE  TIME  LECTOR   EUCHARISTIC MINISTER 

 

Sat  4 Oct   4 PM  George Eckenroth  Margy Bane 

Sun  5 Oct  10 AM  Katherine Pechenski  Rana Baily & Charlene Janecek 

 

Sat  11 Oct    4 PM  Andrew Matt   Cathy Cooke 

Sun  12 Oct  10 AM  Eskunder Boyd  The Walshes 

 

Sat   18 Oct   4 PM  Chris Mularski  Bob Healey 

Sun  19 Oct  10 AM  Terri Allegrucci  Jeff Nelson and Bill Burdick 

 

Sat   25 Oct   4 PM  Ellen Lessard   Fred Tremalgia 

Sun  26 Oct  10 AM  Stephanie Taylor  Rana Bailey & Charlene Janecek 

 

Sat  1 Nov   4 PM  George Eckenroth  Margy Bane 

Sun  2 Nov  10 AM  Jeff Nelson   Jeff Nelson & Vicki O’Brien 

 

Sat  8 Nov   4 PM  Andrew Matt   Cathy Cooke 

Sun   9 Nov  10 AM  Marlene Powers  Marlene Powers & Rana Bailey 

 

Sat  15 Nov   4 PM  Chris Mularski  Bob Healey 

Sun  16 Nov  10 AM  Katherine Pechenski  The Walshes 

 

Sat  22 Nov   4 PM  Ellen Lessard   Fred Tremalgia 

Sun  23 Nov  10 AM  Terri Allegrucci  Charlene Janecek & Vicki O’Brien 

 

Sat  29 Nov   4 PM  George Eckenroth  Margy Bane 

Sun  30 Nov  10 AM  Eskunder Boyd  Marlene Powers & Rana Bailey 

 

 


